The Secondary Team
Caroline Montgomery	Head of Secondary Initial Teacher Education and Further   Education
Email: caroline.montgomery@newman.ac.uk

Alethe Bailey	Senior Lecturer in Computing Email: a.bailey@newman.ac.uk

Ben Hart	Senior Lecturer in History and SITE Digital Lead Email: b.hart@newman.ac.uk

John Keenan	Senior Lecturer in English
Email john.keenan@newman.ac.uk

Karen Teasdale	Senior Lecturer in Drama and Professional Studies
Email: k.teasdale@staff.newman.ac.uk

Lisa Vickerage	Senior Lecturer in Religious Education and Programme Lead SITE PGCE CORE Email: l.m.vickerage@newman.ac.uk

Liz Plummer	Senior Lecturer in PE and Programme Lead SITE UG Email e.plummer@newman.ac.uk

Martin Husbands	Senior Lecturer in Geography and Programme Lead SITE PGCE School Direct Email: m.husbands@newman.ac.uk

Scott Porter	Senior Lecturer in Science Email: s.porter@newman.ac.uk

Sharon Holness	Senior Lecturer in Science
Email: s.holness@newman.ac.uk

Upkar Singh	Senior Lecturer in Mathematics Email u.singh@newman.ac.uk



